
Z 12 Turniejów 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Zawodnik 27I 24II 24III 28IV 26V 30VI 28VII 25VIII 29IX 27X 24XI 29XII Razem

1 Kaszuba Michał 5 6 7 5 6 6 6 41

2 Sroka Sławomir 7 6 6,5 5,5 5 5,5 5,5 41

3 Sadzikowski Marian 6 5 5 4,5 4 5 5,5 35

4 Sygnat Wiktor 4,5 4,5 4 5 5 4 3 4 34

5 Pikoń Kacper 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 28

6 Łytek Kamil 3,5 4 3 4 4 4 3,5 26

7 Zięba Franciszek 2 3 3 4 3,5 4,5 4 24

8 Kaszuba Izabela 2 3,5 2,5 2,5 3 3 3,5 4 24

9 Żołyniak Stanisław 4 6 4 5 4 23

10 Łysik Bogdan 4 5,5 7 5,5 22

11 Trzópek Fabian 4 4 4 4,5 4 20,5

12 Pieczonka Sebastian 5 4 4 4,5 3 20,5

13 Szczygieł Jakub 3 3 4 3 4 3 20

14 Lasoń Lena 3 3 3,5 3 3 4 19,5

15 Wind Marek 3,5 3 4,5 4 15

16 Trybek Mikołaj 3 4 4 4 15

17 Adamek Stanisław 3,5 3 4,5 4 15

18 Kaszuba Natalia 3 2,5 2,5 4,5 12,5

19 Żbik Eryk 3 3 3,5 2,5 12

20 Zięba Magdalena 1,5 2 2 2,5 2 2 0 12

21 Guzik Jolanta 5,5 6,5 12

22 Wind Miłosz 3 4 4,5 11,5

23 Baliś Aleksander 4 3 3 10

24 Olszowski Aleksander 3 3 4 10

25 Baliś Sebastian 5 5 10

26 Gładys Filip 3 3 3,5 9,5

27 Skarłosz Maksymilian 2 4 3 9

28 Orzechowski Jakub 5 4 9

29 Karnas Mikołaj 3 3 3 9

30 Buczak Miłosz 4 2 3 9

31 Pyzio Amelia 5 3,5 8,5

32 Brandys Dawid 4 3,5 7,5

33 Zając Patrycja 3,5 4 7,5

34 Marewicz Katarzyna 3 1 3 7

35 Stachańczyk Jacek 6,5 6,5

36 Stańczyk Wojciech 1 3 2 6

37 Skorupka Arkadiusz 6 6

38 Jarczyk Kacper 2 2 2 6

39 Szuster Marek 3 3 6

40 Rożnawski Marcin 5 5

41 Kisiel Wiktor 5 5

42 Kisiel Tomasz 5 5

43 Białas Sebastian 5 5

44 Pocztowski Franciszek 4,5 4,5

45 Żbik Igor 0 2,5 1,5 4

46 Palowski Marek 4 4

47 Ostachowski Wiktor 4 4
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48 Nocek Dawid 4 4

49 Berkut Nikita 4 4

50 Lytvynova Ksenia 3,5 3,5

51 Zięba Krzysztof 3 3

52 Szczepanek Wiktor 3 3

53 Rozpądek Szymon 3 3

54 Nawara Barbara 3 3

55 Łuszcz Michał 3 3

56 Kosobudzki Witold 3 3

57 Dąbek Kamil 3 3

58 Chudy Daniel 3 3

59 Ligner Kacper 1 1 1 3

60 Kural Oliwier 2,5 2,5

61 Olszowska Zofia 2 0,5 2,5

62 Rozmus Igor 2 2

63 Kulak Antoni 2 2

64 Krakowski Jan 2 2

65 Dąbek Rafał 2 2

66 Dadowski Szymon 2 2

67 Głogowski Filip 1,5 1,5

68 Rozpądek Róża 1 1

69 Głogowski Aleksander 1 1

70 Barnaś Alicja 1 1

71 Rożnawski Antoni 0,5 0,5
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0
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0
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0



97 85 84 106 97 98 77 71,5 0 0 0 0 715





Z 6 Turniejów 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Zawodnik 27I 24II 24III 28IV 26V 30VI 28VII 25VIII 29IX 27X 24XI 29XII

Kaszuba Michał 6 7 5 6 6 6

Sroka Sławomir 7 6 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Sadzikowski Marian 6 5 5 4,5 5 5,5

1 Sygnat Wiktor 5 4,5 4 5 5 4

2 Łytek Kamil 4 4 4 4 4 3,5

3 Żołyniak Stanisław 4 6 4 5 4

4 Pikoń Kacper 4 4 4 4 3 3

5 Zięba Franciszek 3 3 4 3,5 4,5 4

6 Łysik Bogdan 4 5,5 7 5,5

7 Trzópek Fabian 4 4 4 4,5 4

8 Pieczonka Sebastian 5 4 4 4,5 3

9 Szczygieł Jakub 3 3 4 3 4 3

10 Kaszuba Izabela 3,5 2,5 3 3 3,5 4

11 Lasoń Lena 3 3 3,5 3 3 4

12 Wind Marek 4 3 4,5 4

13 Trybek Mikołaj 3 4 4 4

14 Adamek Stanisław 3,5 3 4,5 4

15 Kaszuba Natalia 3 2,5 2,5 4,5

16 Żbik Eryk 3 3 3,5 2,5

17 Zięba Magdalena 2 2 2 2,5 2 2

18 Guzik Jolanta 6 6,5

19 Wind Miłosz 3 4 4,5

20 Baliś Aleksander 4 3 3

21 Olszowski Aleksander 3 3 4

22 Baliś Sebastian 5 5

23 Gładys Filip 3 3 3,5

24 Skarłosz Maksymilian 2 4 3

25 Orzechowski Jakub 5 4

26 Karnas Mikołaj 3 3 3

27 Buczak Miłosz 4 2 3

28 Pyzio Amelia 5 3,5

29 Brandys Dawid 4 3,5

30 Zając Patrycja 3,5 4

31 Marewicz Katarzyna 3 1 3

32 Stachańczyk Jacek 7

33 Stańczyk Wojciech 1 3 2

34 Skorupka Arkadiusz 6

35 Jarczyk Kacper 2 2 2

36 Szuster Marek 3 3

37 Rożnawski Marcin 5

38 Kisiel Wiktor 5

39 Kisiel Tomasz 5

40 Białas Sebastian 5

41 Pocztowski Franciszek 4,5

42 Żbik Igor 0 2,5 1,5

43 Palowski Marek 4

44 Ostachowski Wiktor 4
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45 Nocek Dawid 4

46 Berkut Nikita 4

47 Lytvynova Ksenia 4

48 Zięba Krzysztof 3

49 Szczepanek Wiktor 3

50 Rozpądek Szymon 3

51 Nawara Barbara 3

52 Łuszcz Michał 3

53 Kosobudzki Witold 3

54 Dąbek Kamil 3

55 Chudy Daniel 3

56 Ligner Kacper 1 1 1

57 Kural Oliwier 2,5

58 Olszowska Zofia 2 0,5

59 Rozmus Igor 2

60 Kulak Antoni 2

61 Krakowski Jan 2

62 Dąbek Rafał 2

63 Dadowski Szymon 2

64 Głogowski Filip 1,5

65 Rozpądek Róża 1

66 Głogowski Aleksander 1

67 Barnaś Alicja 1

68 Rożnawski Antoni 0,5









z 6

z 3 Turniejów 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Razem Zawodnik 27I 24II 24III 28IV 26V 30VI 28VII 25VIII 29IX 27X 24XI

36 Sroka Sławomir 7 6 6,5

36 Kaszuba Michał 7 6 6

31 Sygnat Wiktor 5 4,5 5 5

27 1 Łysik Bogdan 5,5 7 5,5

23 Sadzikowski Marian 6 5 5,5

23 Żołyniak Stanisław 6 5 4

22 2 Pieczonka Sebastian 5 4 4,5

22 3 Zięba Franciszek 4 4,5 4

22 4 Trzópek Fabian 4 4,5 4

20,5 5 Pikoń Kacper 4 4 4

20,5 6 Łytek Kamil 4 4 4

20 7 Wind Marek 4 4,5 4

19,5 8 Trybek Mikołaj 4 4 4

19,5 9 Adamek Stanisław 3,5 4,5 4

15 10 Guzik Jolanta 6 6,5

15 11 Wind Miłosz 3 4 4,5

15 12 Kaszuba Izabela 3,5 3,5 4

12,5 13 Szczygieł Jakub 4 4 3

12 14 Lasoń Lena 3,5 3 4

12 15 Kaszuba Natalia 3 2,5 4,5

12 16 Baliś Aleksander 4 3 3

11,5 17 Olszowski Aleksander 3 3 4

10 18 Baliś Sebastian 5 5

10 19 Żbik Eryk 3 3 3,5

10 20 Gładys Filip 3 3 3,5

9,5 21 Skarłosz Maksymilian 2 4 3

9 22 Orzechowski Jakub 5 4

9 23 Karnas Mikołaj 3 3 3

9 24 Buczak Miłosz 4 2 3

9 25 Pyzio Amelia 5 3,5

8,5 26 Brandys Dawid 4 3,5

7,5 27 Zając Patrycja 3,5 4

7,5 28 Marewicz Katarzyna 3 1 3

7 29 Zięba Magdalena 2,5 2 2

6,5 30 Stachańczyk Jacek 7

6 31 Stańczyk Wojciech 1 3 2

6 32 Skorupka Arkadiusz 6

6 33 Jarczyk Kacper 2 2 2

6 34 Szuster Marek 3 3

5 35 Rożnawski Marcin 5

5 36 Kisiel Wiktor 5

5 37 Kisiel Tomasz 5

5 38 Białas Sebastian 5

4,5 39 Pocztowski Franciszek 4,5

4 40 Żbik Igor 0 2,5 1,5

4 41 Palowski Marek 4

4 42 Ostachowski Wiktor 4
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4 43 Nocek Dawid 4

4 44 Berkut Nikita 4

3,5 45 Lytvynova Ksenia 4

3 46 Zięba Krzysztof 3

3 47 Szczepanek Wiktor 3

3 48 Rozpądek Szymon 3

3 49 Nawara Barbara 3

3 50 Łuszcz Michał 3

3 51 Kosobudzki Witold 3

3 52 Dąbek Kamil 3

3 53 Chudy Daniel 3

3 54 Ligner Kacper 1 1 1

2,5 55 Kural Oliwier 2,5

2,5 56 Olszowska Zofia 2 0,5

2 57 Rozmus Igor 2

2 58 Kulak Antoni 2

2 59 Krakowski Jan 2

2 60 Dąbek Rafał 2

2 61 Dadowski Szymon 2

1,5 62 Głogowski Filip 1,5

1 63 Rozpądek Róża 1

1 64 Głogowski Aleksander 1

1 65 Barnaś Alicja 1

0,5 66 Rożnawski Antoni 0,5
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